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SEKULOVIĆ, Milica AKJ

JOVIĆ, Angelina CAR

ĆOPIĆ, Anastasija RAK

FIŠTEŠ, Ester TSK
ŠURJANAC, Nataša OKA

JEVTIĆ, Danijela 13U

VUKIĆEVIĆ, Dunja PBG

STANIMIROVIĆ, Nikolina CAR

MILOŠEVIĆ, Iva RAK
VUKOSAVLJEVIĆ, Selena VML
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Akademija Jočić, Starčevo
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Carina, Smederevo

ĆOPIĆ, Anastasija
Rakovica, Beograd

ŠURJANAC, Nataša
Okami NS, Novi Sad

JEVTIĆ, Danijela
13. maj, Ub

VUKIĆEVIĆ, Dunja
Partizan, Beograd

STANIMIROVIĆ, Nikolina
Carina, Smederevo

MILOŠEVIĆ, Iva
Rakovica, Beograd

JOVIĆ, Angelina CAR

ŠURJANAC, Nataša OKA

JEVTIĆ, Danijela 13U

VUKOSAVLJEVIĆ, Selena VML

STANIMIROVIĆ, Nikolina CAR

SEKULOVIĆ, Milica
Akademija Jočić, Starčevo

ĆOPIĆ, Anastasija
Rakovica, Beograd

VUKIĆEVIĆ, Dunja
Partizan, Beograd

MILOŠEVIĆ, Iva
Rakovica, Beograd

JOVIĆ, Angelina
Carina, Smederevo

ŠURJANAC, Nataša
Okami NS, Novi Sad

JEVTIĆ, Danijela
13. maj, Ub

VUKOSAVLJEVIĆ, Selena
Partizan VML, Beograd

ŠURJANAC, Nataša
Okami NS, Novi Sad

VUKIĆEVIĆ, Dunja
Partizan, Beograd

JEVTIĆ, Danijela
13. maj, Ub

SEKULOVIĆ, Milica
Akademija Jočić, Starčevo

ĆOPIĆ, Anastasija
Rakovica, Beograd

MILOŠEVIĆ, Iva
Rakovica, Beograd

ĆOPIĆ, Anastasija
Rakovica, Beograd

VUKIĆEVIĆ, Dunja
Partizan, Beograd

SEKULOVIĆ, Milica
Akademija Jočić, Starčevo

ĆOPIĆ, Anastasija RAK
MILOŠEVIĆ, Iva RAK
VUKIĆEVIĆ, Dunja PBG
SEKULOVIĆ, Milica AKJ
ŠURJANAC, Nataša OKA
JEVTIĆ, Danijela 13U
JOVIĆ, Angelina CAR
VUKOSAVLJEVIĆ, Selena VML

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

https://www.fzs.edu.rs
http://www.vodadiva.com/
http://www.redmetag.com
http://www.millenniumteam.rs
https://www.vinarijacoka.rs
https://www.triglav.rs

